Grazebrook Primary School

Lordship Road, London N16 0QP
Telephone: 0208 802 4051

GBofficei@newwavefederation. co.uk

Executive Headteacher: Ms Nicole Reid

Monday 8th January 2024

Dear Grazebrook Families,

Re: Family Events at Grazebrook Spring Term 2024

Headteacher: Mrs Katie Beecroft

Please find the family event dates for the Spring Term below.

Family Fridays
@ 8.50am Nursery

@ 3.00pm Reception

Come Dine With Me |Come Learn With Me
@ 9.10am in Nursery
and the Small Hall

@11.45amR

Family Information

Sessions: Physical

Development Focus

Nursery 26th January _ Tuesday 16th Thursday 14th
23rd February January March
. 22nd March Wednesday 13th 9am: Nursery
Reception
P March 3.30pm: Reception

Reading Breakfasts |Come Dine With Me |Science Come Learn |Learning Celebration
@ 8.30am in the Main |12.00pm KS1 & With Me @ 9am in the |Assembly @ 10am in
Hall 12.30pm KS2 Small Hall the Main Hall
izl Friday 19th January = Wednesday 31st Thursday 7th March  Friday 26th April
January
Friday 1st March Wednesday 28th Wednesday 13th Friday 2nd February
Year 2
February March
Friday 23rd Wednesday 7th Thursday 14th Friday 22nd March
Year 3
February February March
Y Friday 2nd February = Wednesday 24th Wednesday 20th Friday 1st March
ear4
January March
Year 5 Friday 9th February = Wednesday 21st Thursday 21st Friday 19th January
February March Friday 10th May
Friday 26th January = Wednesday 20th Friday 15th March Friday 7th June
Year 6 March

Kind regards

KtBoecrk

Katie Beecroft
Headteacher




